Program ltinerary

23" August 2015

Registration & Networking Time: 1:00PM

SJK (C) Kepong (2) s Auditorium, Kepong.

"SME Recognition Award 2015& Financing for SMEsSeminar"
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Time

1:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:05 P.M.

2:15P.M.

2.25P.M.

2.35P.M.

3.55 P.M.

3.10 P.M.

3.50 P.M.

4.10 P.M.

4.40 P.M.

5.30 P.M.

Contact Person:
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Program

Registration and Networking for Guests
Introduction by Host

Welcoming Speech by Datuk Ong Teck Eng,

SMI Association Kepong and Working Committee Chairman

Speech by Mr. Chey Onn Wah, SMERA Working Committee Chairman
Presentation of SMERA Nomination Forms to Roadshow Co-Organisers
Presentation of token of Appreciation to Speakers

Group Photo Section

Speaker: Mr. Neil Foo

Speaker: Mr. Michael Kang

Speaker: A Representative of RHB Bank Ber had

Speaker: Mr. Francis Lim, Hap Seng Star Sdn Bhd

Speaker: Mr. Phua Lee Ker- Malaysian Economy & Currency

Q & A Section

The End of the Seminar

ONG HEAH PENG 012-6626 596

LEE LIT THEIN 019-382 5623

Mr Ong Kian Tack 012-6666 292 ahtack@gmail.com




