Program Itinerary

23rd August 2015

Registration & Networking Time: 1:00PM

SJK (C) Kepong (2) s Auditorium, Kepong.

"SME Recognition Award 2015& Financing for SMEsSeminar"

(馬來西亞中小型企業中小型企業卓越成就獎巡迴講座

《大馬經濟匯率何去何從研討會》)

Time	Program
1:00 P.M.	Registration and Networking for Guests
2:00 P.M.	Introduction by Host
2:05 P.M.	Welcoming Speech by Datuk Ong Teck Eng ,
	SMI Association Kepong and Working Committee Chairman
2:15 P.M.	Speech by Mr. Chey Onn Wah, SMERA Working Committee Chairman
2.25 P.M.	Presentation of SMERA Nomination Forms to Roadshow Co-Organisers
	Presentation of token of Appreciation to Speakers
	Group Photo Section
2.35 P.M.	Speaker: Mr. Neil Foo
3.55 P.M.	Speaker: Mr. Michael Kang
3.10 P.M.	Speaker: A Representative of RHB Bank Ber had
3.50 P.M.	Speaker: Mr. Francis Lim, Hap Seng Star Sdn Bhd
4.10 P.M.	Speaker: Mr. Phua Lee Ker- Malaysian Economy & Currency
4.40 P.M.	Q & A Section
5.30 P.M.	The End of the Seminar

Contact Person:

ONG HEAH PENG 012-6626 596

LEE LIT THEIN 019-382 5623

Mr Ong Kian Tack 012-6666 292 <u>ahtack@gmail.com</u>